
Ottobiano 09 07 23 MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. 16:59.885
Tempo gara

1 1:51.779 + -00.-626 11:24:03.669

2 1:52.405 --------- 11:25:56.074

3 1:52.639 + 00.234 11:27:48.713

4 1:52.940 + 00.535 11:29:41.653

5 1:54.167 + 01.762 11:31:35.820

6 1:53.564 + 01.159 11:33:29.384

7 1:54.402 + 02.997 11:35:23.786

8 1:53.440 + 01.035 11:37:17.226

9 1:54.549 + 02.144 11:39:11.775

 Po. 2 - # 205 LORENZI M. + 04.478
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.197 + 00.945 11:24:05.087

2 1:52.252 --------- 11:25:57.339

3 1:52.570 + 00.318 11:27:49.909

4 1:52.705 + 00.453 11:29:42.614

5 1:53.722 + 01.470 11:31:36.336

6 1:54.940 + 02.688 11:33:31.276

7 1:53.403 + 01.151 11:35:24.679

8 1:53.005 + 00.753 11:37:18.268

9 1:57.985 + 05.733 11:39:16.253

 Po. 3 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 26.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.739 + 02.965 11:24:06.629

2 1:51.774 --------- 11:25:58.403

3 1:53.320 + 01.546 11:27:51.723

4 1:54.382 + 02.608 11:29:46.105

5 1:54.956 + 03.182 11:31:41.061

6 2:00.479 + 08.705 11:33:41.540

7 1:59.036 + 07.262 11:35:40.576

8 1:58.259 + 06.485 11:37:38.835

9 1:59.703 + 07.929 11:39:38.538

 Po. 4 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 31.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.992 + 05.821 11:24:10.882

2 1:53.171 --------- 11:26:04.053

3 1:56.017 + 02.846 11:28:00.070

4 1:56.151 + 02.980 11:29:56.221

5 1:57.003 + 03.832 11:31:53.224

6 1:56.963 + 03.792 11:33:50.187

7 1:57.729 + 04.558 11:35:47.916

8 1:56.761 + 03.590 11:37:44.677

9 1:58.287 + 05.116 11:39:42.964

 Po. 5 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 46.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.405 + 07.965 11:24:15.295

2 1:57.332 + 01.892 11:26:12.627

3 1:55.440 --------- 11:28:08.067

4 1:56.872 + 01.432 11:30:04.939

5 1:58.017 + 02.577 11:32:02.956

6 1:58.005 + 02.565 11:34:00.961

7 1:58.974 + 03.534 11:35:59.935

8 1:59.600 + 04.160 11:37:59.535

9 1:58.376 + 02.936 11:39:57.911

 Po. 6 - # 228 BISON E. + 1:04.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.368 + 05.015 11:24:14.258

2 1:57.353 --------- 11:26:11.611

3 2:00.090 + 02.737 11:28:11.701

4 1:59.504 + 02.151 11:30:11.205

5 1:59.582 + 02.229 11:32:10.787

6 1:59.892 + 02.539 11:34:10.679

7 2:02.088 + 04.735 11:36:12.767

8 2:03.485 + 06.132 11:38:16.252

9 1:59.947 + 02.594 11:40:16.199

 Po. 7 - # 141 GOLDANIGA F. + 1:05.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.104 + 06.124 11:24:14.994

2 1:56.980 --------- 11:26:11.974

3 1:57.025 + 00.045 11:28:08.999

4 1:58.017 + 01.037 11:30:07.016

5 2:00.711 + 03.731 11:32:07.727

6 2:00.692 + 03.712 11:34:08.419

7 1:59.840 + 02.860 11:36:08.259

8 2:10.733 + 13.753 11:38:18.992

9 1:58.354 + 01.374 11:40:17.346

 Po. 8 - # 590 ERBA S. + 1:09.492
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.853 + 03.324 11:24:14.743

2 2:01.822 + 02.293 11:26:16.565

3 1:59.529 --------- 11:28:16.094

4 1:59.961 + 00.432 11:30:16.055

5 2:00.335 + 00.806 11:32:16.390

6 2:00.430 + 00.901 11:34:16.820

7 2:01.998 + 02.469 11:36:18.818

8 2:01.574 + 02.045 11:38:20.392

9 2:00.875 + 01.346 11:40:21.267

 Po. 9 - # 138 GUERRERA F. + 1:24.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.806 + 05.753 11:24:16.696

2 2:01.374 + 02.321 11:26:18.070

3 1:59.053 --------- 11:28:17.123

4 2:01.593 + 02.540 11:30:18.716

5 2:00.810 + 01.757 11:32:19.526

6 2:03.163 + 04.110 11:34:22.689

7 2:03.264 + 04.211 11:36:25.953

8 2:06.401 + 07.348 11:38:32.354

9 2:04.039 + 04.986 11:40:36.393

 Po. 10 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 1:37.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.058 + -01.-131 11:24:13.948

2 2:03.189 --------- 11:26:17.137

3 2:03.499 + 00.310 11:28:20.636

4 2:03.676 + 00.487 11:30:24.312

5 2:04.028 + 00.839 11:32:28.340

6 2:04.437 + 01.248 11:34:32.777

7 2:06.556 + 03.367 11:36:39.333

8 2:05.898 + 02.709 11:38:45.231

9 2:04.288 + 01.099 11:40:49.519

 Po. 11 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 1:38.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.287 + 02.687 11:24:16.177

2 2:03.299 + 01.699 11:26:19.476

3 2:01.600 --------- 11:28:21.076

4 2:03.460 + 01.860 11:30:24.536

5 2:04.337 + 02.737 11:32:28.873

6 2:04.732 + 03.132 11:34:33.605

7 2:06.698 + 05.098 11:36:40.303

8 2:06.135 + 04.535 11:38:46.438

9 2:03.795 + 02.195 11:40:50.233

Fastest lap: 1:51.774 
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